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Kommunal- og
distriktsdepartementet

Follow-up event

November 24 2022, kl. 09.00-16.00
Ingenigrenes hus, Kronprinsens gate 17

08.30 Arrival/registration
09.00 Opening

Session | Protection and promotion of minority languages and

cultures including revitalisation

09.30 Presentation of the recommendations
By the experts and representatives from the Council of Europe

09.40 Follow-up of the recommendations
By the representatives from the ministries

10.00 Comments on the recommendations
By representatives of the sami and the national minorities

10.20 Discussion
10.35 Break

10.40 Roadmap for implementation
By the experts from the Council of Europe

11.00 Break/lunch

Session Il Use of minority languages in education

12.00 Presentation of the recommendations
By the experts and representatives from the Council of Europe

12.10 Follow-up of the recommendations
By the representatives from the ministries




12.30

12.50

13.05

13.10

Comments on the recommendations
By representatives of the sami and the national minorities

Discussion
Break

Roadmap for implementation
By the experts from the Council of Europe

Session lll Combatting stereotypes against, and raising awareness
of, national minorities

13.45

13.55

14.15

14.35

14.50

14.55

15.20

16.00

Presentation of the recommendations
By the experts and representatives from the Council of Europe

Follow-up of the recommendations
By the representatives from the ministries

Comments on the recommendations
By representatives of the sami and the national minorities

Discussion
Break

Roadmap for implementation
By the experts from the Council of Europe

Conclusion

Programme ends
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