



## Follow-up event

November 24 2022, kl. 09.00–16.00 Ingeniørenes hus, Kronprinsens gate 17

08.30	Arrival/re	egistration
00.00	/ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	agioti ation

09.00 Opening

## Session I Protection and promotion of minority languages and cultures including revitalisation

- 09.30 Presentation of the recommendations

  By the experts and representatives from the Council of Europe
- 09.40 Follow-up of the recommendations

  By the representatives from the ministries
- 10.00 Comments on the recommendations

  By representatives of the sami and the national minorities
- 10.20 Discussion
- 10.35 Break
- 10.40 Roadmap for implementationBy the experts from the Council of Europe
- 11.00 Break/lunch

## Session II Use of minority languages in education

- 12.00 Presentation of the recommendations

  By the experts and representatives from the Council of Europe
- 12.10 Follow-up of the recommendations

  By the representatives from the ministries

12.30	Comments on the recommendations By representatives of the sami and the national minorities
12.50	Discussion
13.05	Break
13.10	Roadmap for implementation By the experts from the Council of Europe
	on III Combatting stereotypes against, and raising awareness tional minorities
•	
13.45	Presentation of the recommendations  By the experts and representatives from the Council of Europe
13.55	Follow-up of the recommendations By the representatives from the ministries
14.15	Comments on the recommendations By representatives of the sami and the national minorities
14.35	Discussion
14.50	Break
14.55	Roadmap for implementation By the experts from the Council of Europe
15.20	Conclusion
16.00	Programme ends

